



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 1714 of 2025

**BYAS NARAYAN AGRAWAL & OTHERS *versus* UNION OF INDIA &
OTHERS**

Order Sheet

02.12 .2025	List this case on 10th February, 2026. Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) Judge
Manish	