



CGHC010092622025

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR**WPS No. 1714 of 2025****BYAS NARAYAN AGRAWAL *versus* UNION OF INDIA****Order on Board**

05/08/2026	None for the Petitioner. Mr. Ramakant Mishra, DSG Counsel for the Respondent. Post the case before the bench in which, I (Bibhu datta Guru, J.) am not a member. Sd/- (BIBHU DATTA GURU) Judge
Jyoti	